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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 599 7 - - - 4 5 - - 2 - 160 12 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1

2 KLM 255 2 - - - - - - - - - 48 14 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 325 3 - - - 2 2 - 1 1 - 36 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 219 7 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 49 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - -

5 KTM 242 1 - - - - - - - - - 73 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 449 1 - - - - - - - - - 78 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 522 15 - - - 7 3 - - 2 - 221 8 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 TSR 617 10 - - - 2 6 - - - - 234 9 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 PKD 598 10 - - - - - - 1 - - 104 12 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - -

10 MPM 1424 13 - - - 1 - - 3 - - 340 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 492 1 - - - 4 - - 3 1 - 173 19 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

12 WYD 260 2 - - - - - - - - - 102 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 401 7 - - - - - - - - - 285 18 10 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 3

14 KSD 686 26 - - - 1 - - - - - 137 9 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 7089 105 - - - 22 17 - 8 7 - 2040 151 34 - - - - - - 2 - 3 - - - - 2 4

C D

TVM: 5

KLM: -

PTA: 2

IDK: 1

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 3

TSR: 6

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

7 0

5 0

1 0
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Disease 

Nayarambalam, Thammanam, Perumbavoor
Dengue 17 0

Attukal, Fort, Parassala, Kalliyoor, Kulathoor

Kozhenchery, Kunnamthanam

Karimkunnam

Shigella TVM: Vellarada Amebic Meningoencephalitis: MPM: Valavannur (Microscopically Confirmed)

Thrissur Corporation 3, Chavakkad Muncipality 1, Panjal 1, Puthur 1

Lepto TVM: Venpakal,Kalliyoor, PTA: Thottappuzhasseri, IDK: Kanjikuzhy, EKM: Vengola, Edathala, KKD: Vatakara

Malaria IDK: Devikulam 2, PKD: Kuthanur -2, KNR: Kozhikode
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 7089 - - - 195865 - - - 195865 -

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - - -

Imp. - - 5 - - - 41 1 - - 41 1

3 22 - 17 - 886 1 359 4 886 1 359 4

4 - - - - - - 7 - - - 7 -

5 - - - 1 - 1

6 - - 9 - 9 -

7 8 2 7 - 110 4 118 2 110 4 118 2

8 24 - 34 - 924 1 744 4 924 1 744 4

9 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 4 - - - 155 - 28 - 155 - 28 -

12 - - 2040 - - - 49823 - - - 49823 -

13 4 - 2 - 33 - 8 - 33 - 8 -

14 - - 71 - - - 1151 - - - 1151 -

15 - - 151 - - - 4084 - - - 4084 -

16 - - 4 - 130 1 130 1

17 1 - 2 - 12 - 85 1 12 - 85 1

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 2

20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 -

23 - - 1 - - - 8 - - - 8 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - 1 - - - 16 6 - - 16 6

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 29-01-26

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2026

Con JE

AES

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

MPM: Prob Lepto:  45/M, Kuzhimanna, DOD 24.01.2026

MPM: Prob Lepto: 57/F, Thriprangode, DOD: 22.01.2026
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